
 

 

 

 

Vivek Vidyalaya 
Siddharth Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai – 400 104. 

S.S.C. Result Analysis – 2022. 
Vivek Vidyalaya overall result: 94.13% (100%) 

Mumbai Overall result:  96.94% (99.96%) 

 

    First Rank :    Ms. Falashree Shirodkar: 472/500 – 94.40% (97.60%)  

Second Rank: Mast. Nair Abhijit: 467/500 – 93.40%(96.80%) 

 Third Rank: Ms. Patel Vinisha: 460/500 – 93.00%(96.60%) 

 

 

School 

No. of 

students 

appeared 

No. of 

students 

passed 

No. of 
Distinctions 

No.    of 

first 
classes 

No. of 

second 

classes 

No. of 

pass 

classes 

No. of 

failures 
 

Percentage 
% 

Vivek 

Vidyalaya 

   324 

  (310) 

    305 

  (310) 

      88 

   (162) 

  118 

 (127) 

   81 

  (21) 

18 

 (00) 

19 

   (00) 

94.13% 

100% 

 
No. of students who scored more than 90% = 13 (33) 

Percentage No. of Students 

35 to 44% 17 (00) 

45 to 59.9% 81 (21) 

60 to 74.9% 117 (127) 

75 and above : Distinction 77(129) 

90 and above 13(33) 

ATKT 08(00) 

Total 324(310) 

 The figures in the brackets indicates last year’s(2021) figures 


