

Vivek Vidyalaya

Siddharth Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai – 400 104.

S.S.C. Result Analysis - 2022.

Vivek Vidyalaya overall result: 94.13% (100%) Mumbai Overall result: 96.94% (99.96%)

First Rank: Ms. Falashree Shirodkar: 472/500 - 94.40% (97.60%)

Second Rank: Mast. Nair Abhijit: 467/500 – 93.40%(96.80%)

Third Rank: Ms. Patel Vinisha: 460/500 – 93.00%(96.60%)

	No. of	No. of	No. of	No. of	No. of	No. of	No. of	
	students	students	Distinctions	first	second	pass	failures	Percentage
School	appeared	passed		classes	classes	classes		%
Vivek	324	305	88	118	81	18	19	94.13%
Vidyalaya	(310)	(310)	(162)	(127)	(21)	(00)	(00)	100%

No. of students who scored more than 90% = 13(33)

Percentage	No. of Students			
35 to 44%	17 (00)			
45 to 59.9%	81 (21)			
60 to 74.9%	117 (127)			
75 and above : Distinction	77 (129)			
90 and above	13 (33)			
ATKT	08(00)			
Total	324 (310)			

• The figures in the brackets indicates last year's (2021) figures